Sponsor LEA Code

331500629494
331800229152
500402225496
332000228436
500402226104
500402229966
331400229075
331400226885
500402225674
331400229323
310200145242
140701060000
331400229961
332000226218
441201229273
332100226198
332000229590
022302040000
331400226020
310400860995
513102040000
280201860947
640601020000
270701040000
021601040000
209000000000
320900860823
280201030000
010100860892
331400229974
490601060000
400400010000
150901040000
332000228244
500402226156
261600165998
441600010000

Sponsor Name
Al-Noor School
Bais Meir
Bais Trany Of Monsey
Bais Tziporah
Bais Yaakov Elem School Of Rockland
Bais Yehuda
Be'Tkvei Hatzoin
Beth Chana School
Bnei Yakov Yosef Of Monsey
Bnos Chayil
Cathedral High School
Cheektowaga CSD
Cong Ahavas Shulem Dna Tiferes Bnos
Cong Talmidei Mesivta Tiferes Shmiel
Congregation Bnei Yoel School #38
Congregation Chasidei Belz Beth Malk
Congregation Machne Chaim Inc
Cuba-Rushford CSD
Darkei Tshivo Of Dinov
East Harlem Scholars Acad Charter
Edwards-Knox CSD
Evergreen Charter School
Fort Edward UFSD
Fort Plain CSD
Friendship CSD
Hamilton-Fulton-Montgomery Boces
Harriet Tubman Charter School
Hempstead UFSD
Henry Johnson Charter School
Keren Hatorah
Lansingburgh CSD
Lockport City SD
Moriah CSD
Mosdos Chasidei Sg-T Y Y Boro Park
Mosdos Sanz Of Monsey
Nativity Preparatory Academy
Newburgh City SD

Provision Type
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP

Thru Date
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20



610901040000
419000000000
140600136296
661500010000
261600010000
280208030000
043200050000
140600999087
599000000000
331300229955
500402229103
331400229492
332200229972
331400229671
500402228423
441202226254
441202228240
332000229673
280401030000
669000000000
500402229520
332200226066
331700229743
500402227455
500402229080
332200229911
331500228921
332100228850
332000228769
331400226953
332000100002
500402229528
332000228797
331400207091
332100229598
260501861020
332000229376

Newfield CSD
Oneida-Herkimer-Madison Boces
Our Lady Of Black Rock
Peekskill City SD

Rochester City SD

Roosevelt UFSD

Salamanca City SD

Stanley G Falk School

Sullivan Boces

Talmud Torah D'Nitra

Talmud Torah Khal Adas Yereim
Talmud Torah Of Kasho

Talmud Torah Ohel Yochanan
Talmud Torah Tashbar

UTA

Uta Of Kiryas Joel - Talmud Torah
Uta Of Kiryas Joel-Boys
Viznitzer Chaider Tiferes Yisroel
Westbury UFSD

Westchester Boces

Yeshiva Avir Yaakov

Yeshiva Bais Chaya Esther
Yeshiva Beis Chaya Mushka
Yeshiva Beth David

Yeshiva Beth Mikroh

Yeshiva Birchas Shmuel

Yeshiva Boyan

Yeshiva Imrei Chaim Viznitz
Yeshiva Imrei Yosef Spinka
Yeshiva Kehilath Yakov

Yeshiva Nesivos

Yeshiva Shaar Ephraim

Yeshiva Tiferes Bunim

Yeshiva Yesoda Hatorah Vetz Chaim
Yeshivat Or Hatorah

Young Women'S College Prep Charter
Zichron Yehuda-Bais Simcha

CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP
CEP

06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20
06/30/20



